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
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
Y. bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell. FR 8-9281

% 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall to wall carpeting through-
out, disposals, custom drapes,
all modern kitchen with built
ins, trade in your present
equity or property. FR 8-4247

* OCEAN VIEW
§20,900

Exocutin Home

l‘?!! & bath: b\llllﬂn I'ITM‘“,
A oven, lorcod"u

washer, hardwi
nll nrpeu ﬂnplm
utiful  back  yard  with
1. _Double nnn. Price
erma.

IM ln.lﬂ

rmandie,
nln old, Buill |n rmﬁ
h l. ral

ubl | ears
s il Soph W

C-2 Zon:“
ERELE

Business & lncomo
Duplex on Torrance llvt.

ity iyt
Like New

1% h’
oven

o § soase.

#3150, T

Business Space
16x50 office bldg. om Tor-
rr Blvd, Near new Tele.
one bullding for lease, $150
n month.

140 _R.
:lﬂh”m.;i 1 d"_On eorner,

2-bedroom
walking dlstanco to
ce

do“lavn Torrance. Pri
$19,995—terma.

3-Bedroom Home

Wall/wall earpeting, nice kit-
lnn with M:. d«uhd df‘u-

ock WA
‘ond

M-1

h:'mu on 50x305 M-1 lot.

for o8,
0me

ear Aurnn & Carson. Pri
$37.500—te

3 Bedroom

'r:'l' :‘d Ash_cabinets,
wall/wall cabl 1 kit-
3‘0‘11.';’!& l:om ?;"Prlu

0 3- bdmm l Mlh. on
Eﬁ? {t' Pr!cn " 500,
Terms.,

A Real Steal
This C-2 Jot, 60x125 for $9000.

Near New
Carson High

8 bedrooms, 1% b'tz
ins, car nlnl completely
fenced. All the extras. Owner

will GI or I'HA Call and woo
this one.

— G.I. AND F.HA. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 8.1995

EVENINGS — FR 8.7058

patio,

lenco extra nice
DI g in prime loca-
nroellu Lane, Re-

n
’ﬂl‘ new,
co

home near

% BRAND NEW ¥

Star-lite

Homes

(Across From West High School)

JUST COMPLETED —
IMMEDIAT! OCCUPANCY —

b
‘ m::’ l1;!1“1'hu | jamacy:
sughout,
o nths :lﬂt Submit lﬂ offers.

Two For Price of One
Two on & lot in

ve.l"or;'géonlyh‘{ulno:(ml;
19, droon rents for $75.
Income Oppommiey
m:rﬂtgd rents lnr}%’ ;I:Il:e
g’llod,c‘; lruwly A mu lt

FRONTIER

REALTY
A 8-5470

24211 Hawthorne Bivd.,
and 101 Highway

Open 9 'til 9

FR 8-2234

3 bed d

d floors, built-in electric kit-
chens, ceramic Hlo, loads of cupboards, beautiful |

breakfast bar, forced air heat, 13 marble top pull-
man bc.whlit wardrobe cloun, beautiful slate en-

trance, bric
TO CHOOSE FROM.

fireplace in large living room, 3 PLANS

Full Price $26,950 — Excellent Terms

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY ~— 11-6
Location: Between Del Amo and Spencer on Victor St,

THE TRI-LAND CO.
15316 Crenshaw Bivd.

DA 9-756l

PL 6-7192 — EVENINGS — DA 9-8171

3 king sized bedrooms. Baauti-
ful sweeping view from picture
window, large patio, wall to
wall carpets. Submit your terms
as owner must sell immediate-
FR 1-6595

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dn! FR 8-4247.

* $1000 DOWN.
SWIM POOL!

3 bedroom and 2 baths! Sub-
mit $1000 down and move in-
to this beautiful home, 4% %
loan | FR 1-6595

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

1957 W. Carson, Torrance

RESULTS — CALL FA 8:4000

* §17,950

Beautiful 3 bedroom home
with natural wood kitchen cab-
inets, panaling, 2 car garage,
all the extras. Submit low
down or nothing down 1o G.I.
buyer. FR 8-9281

* 'L’ SHAPED POOL
* SUBMIT $1,000 DN.

Family home special. Wall to

wall carpets, fireplace, 3 king

bedrooms, outstanding floor

plan. Priced low for fast sale!
FR 1-6595

% FR 84247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.
% CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA

~— SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE ~—

REALTORS

* $26,950

2 and den, 1500 sq. ft., 1%,
baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov-
ered patio. Gracious living on
this quiet Cul de Sac St., 35
minutes to City Hall. Close to
Hawaiion atmosphere on Roy-
al Palms shore line, Smog free
and close to schools and shop-
ping. FR 8-9281

* $17,200

Family home special!l Owner
transferred, asks this low price.
Sharp and clean, wall to wall
carpets, panoramic view from
huge picture window, natural
wood paneling throughout.

FR 8.9281

* §19,500
FILTERED SWIM POOL

Beautiful 15x25 ft. pool with
flood lights. 3 bedroom, fam-
ily sized kitchen, divided
planter in soacious living
room, wall to waoll carpets,
built-in range and oven, Palos
Verdes stone fiteplace, only
$99 month. FR 8.4247

* §14,900

Beoutiful 3 bedroom home
with natural brick fireplace,
wall to wall carpats. Spacious
rooms throughout. FR 8-4247

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

4 bedrooms and huge fomily
room. Provincial shake roof,
white picket fence around
home, 2 baths, fireplace, built-
ins. FR 1-6595

* SWIM POOL TIME

Enjoy California living with
this Louhful 15x30 swimming
pool, covered patio. Beautiful
home with double fireplace, 3
bedrooms and family room,
1% baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house trail-
er or boat. Asking $32,500.
FR 1-6595

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
$23,950

Custom design, 3 bedroom.
Dining room, wall to wall car-
pets, outstanding exterior land-
scaping, waterfall, green
house. Palos Verdes rock plarit-
ers, 2 car garage, extra sized
lot, $114 month. Owner helps
finance. FR 8-9281

* 2 BEDROOM—
$11,000

“Dream home.” Move right in.
Submit low down payment.
Spacious rooms, Dining room.
Breakfast room. FR 1-6595

* NO DOWN!

To G.l. buyer, Southwood
special, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
just like new in newer lovely
section, 2 car garage,

FR 1-6595

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and § 5

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,250 -

Family special! Builtin range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area, Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-
er anyious, Easy terms.

FR 1.6595

* $13.900 TOTAL

3 bedroom, natural birch kit
chen cabinets, Only $66 per
month, Nice living room, din-
ing room area, immediate pos-
sassion | FR 8-4247

* $22,950- POOL

3 bedroom and 2 baths | Shake
roof, provincial with custom
shutters, stone planters, builtin
kitchen, intercom, 24 foot de-
luxe pool, sun deck and patio
areo, 2 car garage. FR 8-4247

* 3 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

Asking only $20,750. Beautiful
home. G.I. 4'4;% loan to as-
sume with very low monthly
payments. Wall to wall carpet-
ing, spacious living room,
ranch style kitchen. Patio area.
Pool sized yard. FR 8-4247

* SUBMIT $900 DOWN

3 bedrooms and 2 baths, all
modern dream kitchen with
built-ins, All the extras. Wall
to wall carpets, coverad patio,
barbecue. FR 1.6595

* §13,950

2 bedroom, newly finished
dream kitchen, 2 cor garage,
submit your down! Move in!
FR 1.6595

* JUNIOR & ACRE

Lots of room for expansion, or
boat/trailer on beautiful Calle
Mayor Dr. 3 bedrooms, wall to
wall carpets, fireplace, water
softener, Priced under $19,900
as owner must sacrifice |

FR 8-4247

* $2000- MOVE IN

Circular drive to 2 car garage,
3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 feet
rear living room, natural birch
kitchen, picture windows, pa-

tio, toke over 4% loanl
Planters, submit $2000 down |
FR 8-4247

* PANORAMIC VIEW
26' REAR
LIVING ROOM

Cuculor drlvo 2 car gara
bath, %ivch
kitchen. Plcturo windows, po-
tio. Submit your down or trade.
FR 8.9281

* SOUTHWOOD

(parklmg 3 bedroom home.
Natural brick fireplace. Dining
room, Llovely family living
room, Asking only $18,950.
Take over existing loan and
pay only $84 per mo, at 4%%.
FR 8.4247

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY |
CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR

MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

% FR 1-6595

* 3 & FAMILY!

$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

sale —
submit his
Thick like-new nylon
living
room, natural wood paneling,
used brick fireplace, built-in
picturesque

Owner for
wants
terms!

carpeting in

anxious
buyer to

spacious

kitchen, 2 baths,
location. FR 1-6595.

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

Total price enly $19,500. Spoc-
ious living room, dream kit
chen, 2 king sized boths, soft
extras foo

water conditioner,
numercus to menticn.
FR 89281

* §21,500

Huge 3 bedroom and family
room, sliding glass doors to
private patio, pool sized yard,
all modern dream kitchen, wall
to wall carpets, submit $1000
FR 8-4247

down.

* 4 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

Owner will help, finance, must
have sale. Intercom, built-in all
modern kitchen, room for pool.
Submit $2900 down or trade
FR 8.9281

smaller home,

* 5 BEDROOM
SPACIOUS FAMILY
HOME

Extra der, 2 baths, fireplace.
Submit $2500
FR 8.9281

All the extras.
down.

FAMILY ROOM

Sweeping view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Picturesque yard with
waterfall and barbecue.
FR 8-9281

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Asgume 4%% Gl

to schools and shops —

down.

* $16,450 2 BATHS

One of the area’s best buys!
Picturesque location, Spacious
patio, Parklike yard.
FR 8-4247

rooms,
Submit your terms,

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and
insurance. Trade or submit cash
down and move your family
lovely Southwood
home, Covered center patio,

into this

FR 8-4247

FR 8-9281 4

loan. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
raised hearth fireplace, walk
Own-
er must sell — Submit low
FR 8.4247

| playground, school and shop-
| ping. Priced at ll‘ 00, Name
| the terms to suit YOUR bud-
| met.

3 Bedroom - $16,000

peting, dr iklers and
| well groon SOLD ideal for

TORRANCE. 2-2 bedroom dup!:

LOTS FOR SALE

|* Real Estate

Lcr?e Family?

Plenty room In this extra
room, King size

\arvl Ior lhe kids. 4 blocks to

$13,950 — Anxious
To move. Ses this cozy 3-bed-
room, neat as a pin, Nice vard
with patio. Cul de sac streat,
r‘l‘r:.-o to store. See and sub-
mit.

Sharp  3-bedroom in hottest
Torrance area. Wall/wall car-

ing care. Hurry te buy it.

Land - Home

and Income
40 ft. frontage, vacant land on
101, 3-bedrgom house 4- luon
house. or 2 on 1 lot
to build, (C-2). Ank"\l uuoo
Submit with low down,

RENTALS - RENTALS

320-4301

FR 4-4462 EVES. FA 8.9338
2115 TORRANCE BLVD.

4 BEDROOMS
2 Baths. Fireplace. Bullt-ins.
Oversized

double garage on
‘q Acre.

Fruit  tress. Near

hools, shopping center. Ex-
rqllo-nt llmnrln: on full price
of $28 875,

2332 239’!\ Smn, Torrance

INCOME PROMTY

Residential 100

(‘umlv'»r }ol nnodplrr;ﬂnou u'w

I;I,O’ﬂ"'I‘AI:I':EJm‘: vata party.
INCOME PROPERTY =

Business, Industrial 102

3 UNITS on Cabrillo, 13
lot. 3 ga V.

change foi 8
FRED mvsm IU‘ALTOR

108

VACANT R-3

1 Acre R-3, 188x239, near Se.

pulveda & Crenshaw Bivd,
THE TRILLAND CO

15315 Crenshaow Blvd.

DA 9-7561
PL 67192 Eves. DA $-8171

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
'FA 0-2770

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

We Pay You
ALL
You Pay No Charges
m° 0 —-nmou'll ng.
ondition not Important. —
FREE APPRAISAL
FR 8-2294
RPADY REALTY
23544 Hawthorne Bivd,
%ll FOR YOUR llO USR

& v A

$ CASH $

FOR YOUR HOME |
Coll Giant Realty
DA 69111
* Rentals
APARTMENTS
Fumished

I

DEAUTIFOL, DELUXE
& 3 hedrooms. Electrie
hulll In-

b b ST

CARSON ARMS

bedroom apts, Utllities paid,
Adults, On bus

mn“ rX 0-2262
:-nsou unmcm mmhh:d
lllllll‘l’l.: lml rnm I 3
Eureka PA" l'II

IOIOP WEEK, lous 2

y .&m sixo kitchen. Tee-

mlo- area, Child ok,
FA 8-9920

1820 W. 255th, Lomita
b onaria wakher. o

EN ERALD APTS

?“‘mﬂ"!‘ }u f |

ous 1 and 2 ¢
ed pool.
loase, From 390,
3510 K
$69,50—MODERN. apt. Disposal,
lowe ﬂl lo A;u»?‘ Mg
transporta

_Torrance ¥ lilva

l nrmmou Clnn mrol{
nished. Laundry lIIN|
Reasonable rent, Adults,
pets. 514 Bartori

NEW 2 Bedroom, 26203 Bellpor! te
Ave Illnwr (A h"

Mo " Bingl .A Turnlnhd

HONTII
apt, In Lomita,
DA 95287,

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt,

t inside hnllvuy- Beaus
rroundings,

itchens, dinettes, dn:mu.
uu urv large closets,

wal Arpeting. Re:
cllmr aulr- T‘il t . .
use of vacyum ¢

utlar an ers In

ry mm All utilities uld. 0

0 Rt

vlmm n
'almas
Carson, Turrlnu.
noll bodm l eh 4 0!
't Rk e ot W




